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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
LAKE

1 19 6 BUCKEYE 14 0 925 26336 1117 2199
2 1 10 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 12 2 928 26119 1085 2031
3 6 9 NORTH OLMSTED 12 1 979 25694 1075 2111
4 20 8 MIDVIEW 9 5 874 24357 967 1915
5 5 1 AMHERST 9 3 939 21926 1035 2013
6 16 4 BEREA-MIDPARK 8 4 810 19162 952 1829
7 15 11 OLMSTED FALLS 7 7 825 22770 942 1776
8 3 2 AVON 7 6 721 20448 920 1701
9 7 12 WESTLAKE 7 6 773 20004 908 1692

10 18 7 ELYRIA 4 9 621 16114 749 1361
11 8 3 AVON LAKE 2 13 591 12447 0 0
12 4 5 BRUNSWICK 1 13 620 14926 673 1288

ERIE
1 24 22 OPEN DOOR 12 2 840 23974 985 1963
2 2 19 KEYSTONE 11 1 844 20194 933 1826
3 21 13 BLACK RIVER 10 4 759 20770 851 1700
4 22 18 FIRELANDS 9 5 773 21329 887 1678
5 14 23 OBERLIN 6 7 682 16860 823 1558
6 12 24 WELLINGTON 4 9 660 17161 830 1503
7 13 16 COLUMBIA 3 13 595 17362 689 1326
8 10 14 BROOKSIDE 3 9 640 14316 715 1337
9 11 17 FAIRVIEW PARK 3 10 531 12292 677 1233

10 9 15 CLEARVIEW 3 11 517 12217 630 1251
11 17 20 LUTHERN WEST 0 14 720 0 0 0
12 23 21 MEDINA 0 4 720 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 COLUMBIA 637 689 1326 0 <---> BLACK RIVER 743 759 1502 1
3-4 ELYRIA 493 515 1008 0 <---> NORTH OLMSTED 981 1003 1984 1
5-6 AVON 774 812 1586 1 <---> CLEARVIEW 629 622 1251 0
7-8 OBERLIN 813 745 1558 0 <---> OPEN DOOR 967 842 1809 1

9-10 FIRELANDS 734 818 1552 1 <---> BROOKSIDE 610 715 1325 0
11-12 WELLINGTON 663 830 1493 1 <---> LUTHERN WEST 0 0 0 0
13-14 BUCKEYE 1117 1082 2199 1 <---> NORTH RIDGEVILLE 907 960 1867 0
15-16 BRUNSWICK 613 539 1152 0 <---> OLMSTED FALLS 871 833 1704 1
17-18 WESTLAKE 752 758 1510 0 <---> MIDVIEW 836 917 1753 1
19-20 BEREA-MIDPARK 777 730 1507 1 <---> AVON LAKE 419 506 925 0
21-22 AMHERST 0 0 0 0 <---> FAIRVIEW PARK 0 0 0 0
23-24 KEYSTONE 0 0 0 0 <---> MEDINA 0 0 0 0

Individual High Averages
195.00 KATIE SMITH 191.19 ANDI PLOWMAN 188.52 AUBREY REUTER
176.18 ADDISON FRY 170.85 NICOLETTE CAMP 169.14 GABRIELLA BURZ

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Division #1 - LAKE

Scratch Game 1117 BUCKEYE 1003 NORTH OLMSTED 960 NORTH RIDGEVILLE
Scratch Series 2199 BUCKEYE 1984 NORTH OLMSTED 1867 NORTH RIDGEVILLE

Team Division #2 - ERIE
Scratch Game 967 OPEN DOOR 830 WELLINGTON 818 FIRELANDS
Scratch Series 1809 OPEN DOOR 1558 OBERLIN 1552 FIRELANDS

LAKE
Scratch Game 225 NICOLETTE CAMP 213 BUCKEYE BAKER 207 LEAH KACZMARSKI
Scratch Series 408 AUBREY REUTER 387 BUCKEYE BAKER 385 LEAH KACZMARSKI

ERIE
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game 210 ABIGAIL BLODGETT 196 MOLLY FELTY 182 ABBY HOPKINS
Scratch Series 373 ABIGAIL BLODGETT 338 MOLLY FELTY 334 KATIE SMITH

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - LAKE

Scratch Game 1117 BUCKEYE 1085 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 1075 NORTH OLMSTED
Scratch Series 2199 BUCKEYE 2111 NORTH OLMSTED 2031 NORTH RIDGEVILLE

Team Division #2 - ERIE
Scratch Game 985 OPEN DOOR 933 KEYSTONE 887 FIRELANDS
Scratch Series 1963 OPEN DOOR 1826 KEYSTONE 1700 BLACK RIVER

LAKE
Scratch Game 258 KIMARA McCREE 249 ANDI PLOWMAN 248 GABRIELLA BURZ
Scratch Series 462 ANDI PLOWMAN 445 AUBREY REUTER 430 GABRIELLA BURZ

ERIE
Scratch Game 268 KATIE SMITH 237 HANNAH THOMAS 216 KEIRA PHILLIPS
Scratch Series 467 KATIE SMITH 420 HANNAH THOMAS 397 MOLLY FELTY

Team Rosters
1 - AMHERST

High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
SOPHIA CHAPMAN 3662 24 152 201 353
HAYDN BEISCHLAG 3512 24 146 182 343
ISABELLA MENDOSA 3352 20 167 226 415
KIARA TAYLOR 3658 24 152 202 381
PEYTON ZAKRAJSEK 3936 24 164 216 385
AMHERST BAKER 3806 24 158 200 394
AMHERST SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
AMHERST SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

2 - AVON
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
AVA BENNINGHOFE 3431 24 142 128 164 225 363
KARA PATTON 1758 15 117 126 98 157 287
RYAN PFEIFER 79 1 79 79 79
JULIET TRIPLETT 2746 20 137 137 165 181 321
KAILYNN FORBIS 3193 25 127 133 118 178 334
CAMERON GALLUP 2399 20 119 109 149 269
AVON BAKER 3484 26 134 131 158 199 346
AVON SAW1 329 3 109 125 204
AVON SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
GRACE FREEMAN 3029 22 137 119 207 321

3 - AVON LAKE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
HAILEY SPEARS 3597 26 138 125 172 172 327
EMILY RATZEL 4274 28 152 131 179 189 356
ANA VATAFU 1026 20 51 39 36 107 152
ELISE HOTHAN 1546 24 64 52 43 106 174
A.L. BAKER 2004 30 66 72 76 94 186
A.L. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
A.L. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

4 - BEREA-MIDPARK
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
BRIANNA NEAL 3339 24 139 120 150 214 367
ADRIANNA COOPER 974 10 97 102 99 150 244
KIMARA McCREE 3091 20 154 199 117 258 387
SOPHIA HARRISON 3523 24 146 141 158 182 333
RILEY BROPHY 1661 10 166 214 340
ABIGAL DAUGHARTY 2169 20 108 110 88 145 255
LAELA DeWERTH 1044 10 104 126 247
B.M. BAKER 3192 24 133 105 118 210 322
B.M. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
B.M. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

5 - BRUNSWICK
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
KAYLA CERDA 3357 28 119 123 116 178 311
LILLIAN WEST 3120 26 120 107 115 172 331
CHARLIE TONK 699 8 87 111 213
QUINNLYNN BODIE 2395 23 104 129 116 147 255
FINDLAY CARLSON 2771 28 98 166 114 166 280
BRUNSWICK BAKER 2584 28 92 88 78 172 266
BRUNSWICK SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BRUNSWICK SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

6 - BUCKEYE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
AUBREY REUTER 4713 25 188 206 202 245 445
ADDISON FRY 4933 28 176 166 188 216 409
LaRYSSA HARTSHOR 3838 27 142 199 155 203 354
LEAH KACZMARSKI 3652 25 146 178 207 207 385
RILEY ONYX 4081 26 156 155 156 195 367
SOPHIE OSBORNE 353 3 117 127 237
CHLOE CHIPGUS 0 0 120 0 0
LILY WOZNICKI 287 3 95 108 108
BUCKEYE BAKER 4152 28 148 213 174 213 387
BUCKEYE SAW1 327 3 109 129 198
BUCKEYE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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7 - ELYRIA
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
GIANEYLIS DEL VALL 3203 26 123 158 127 158 291
JOHANNA JARAM 2101 21 100 126 227
ANNABELLA AKERS 3174 24 132 212 316
PAYDAENCE GUS 2196 22 99 101 106 132 255
NEVAEH HALL 242 3 80 91 91
McKENZIE GRESZLE 1659 19 87 84 142 142 226
MACKENZIE APGER 607 9 67 82 73 82 155
ELYRIA BAKER 2718 26 104 68 67 153 275
ELYRIA SAW1 167 3 55 67 67
ELYRIA SAW2 47 1 47 47 47

8 - MIDVIEW
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
OLIVIA PRICE 2960 21 140 136 201 206 337
ADDISON SALKIEWIC 4543 27 168 123 225 403
MADY SCHAFRATH 3851 26 148 124 171 193 350
JORDYN SPRAGUE 3697 25 147 166 144 170 330
KAYLANI CARRUCINI 2900 23 126 115 160 294
MIDVIEW BAKER 3937 27 145 150 153 222 370
JESSICA BOOTH 0 0 120 0 0
MIDVIEW SAW1 379 3 126 152 227
MIDVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
JILLIAN HOLIAN 1729 13 133 137 133 189 361
MOLLY KNARR 361 3 120 124 243

9 - NORTH OLMSTED
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
ANDI PLOWMAN 4971 26 191 196 185 249 462
NICOLETTE CAMP 4442 26 170 147 225 233 417
MABELIN CLARKE MI 3358 22 152 159 138 201 389
GRACE METZGER 4364 26 167 170 157 224 394
MIRANDA FOLAND 822 6 137 168 297
N.O. BAKER 4228 26 162 183 133 201 394
N.O. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
N.O. SAW2 338 2 169 206 338
ANNA WRENN 2652 18 147 126 165 216 337
KYLIE MRAMOR 519 4 129 144 282

10 - NORTH RIDGEVILLE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
GABRIELLA BURZ 4736 28 169 188 184 248 430
LAYLA CATANESE 2980 21 141 147 180 189 327
KARLEE DUDLEY 3957 25 158 196 375
JADYN SOSA 696 5 139 163 163
BAILEY STARKEY 4147 26 159 135 137 198 371
SYDNEY WATT 3911 24 162 183 152 216 363
N.R. BAKER 4285 28 153 140 179 191 337
N.R. SAW1 1407 11 127 114 128 146 264
N.R. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

11 - OLMSTED FALLS
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
MADILYN DRESPLIN 3823 26 147 101 134 228 360
LEAH PEHOTSKY 4689 28 167 203 164 223 375
EVELYN FAGAN 3691 28 131 170 111 170 296
HAILEY KLAMUT 2859 23 124 115 123 154 288
ADDISON MILES 2493 21 118 121 136 165 284
O.F. BAKER 3889 28 138 161 165 180 343
O.F. SAW1 65 1 65 65 65
O.F. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
AUDRINA DUSKEY 1159 12 96 117 232
IVY MacBETH 102 1 102 102 102

12 - WESTLAKE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
JAYDA LEE 3056 24 127 120 135 167 291
VICTORIA MALONE 3687 24 153 228 414
AMANDA SHI 3918 26 150 181 146 204 363
RHEA TABOR 2855 24 118 118 111 169 283
RAYNA JETER 2705 26 104 106 132 138 246
WESTLAKE BAKER 3149 26 121 129 118 154 286
WESTLAKE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
WESTLAKE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
RYLEE CLARK 186 2 93 115 186
EMILY DAULHAUSEN 234 2 117 134 234
ELLA WRIGHT 214 2 107 98 116 116 214

13 - BLACK RIVER
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
KAYDENCE KINDER 4102 28 146 147 158 195 355
MICHAELA KINDER 3872 28 138 127 125 202 321
MADISON SMITH 2976 24 124 91 182 354
KARLEIGH GOBLE 2448 23 106 157 124 157 281
HANNA HOELK 2579 22 117 83 203 336
B.R. BAKER 3602 28 128 124 147 166 313
B.R. SAW1 76 1 76 76 76
B.R. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
REAGAN McKEAN 1115 14 79 97 122 122 219

14 - BROOKSIDE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
ALYSSA KETTLER 2405 22 109 107 173 173 280
DOROTHY MITISKA 1291 18 71 60 94 97 185
ALYSSA MORRIS 0 0 120 0 0
AUTUMN RADEFF 3477 24 144 129 116 204 362
LORRAINE RUSE 2466 24 102 109 129 147 238
CLIERA SLONE 2273 24 94 95 113 118 218
BROOKSIDE BAKER 2404 24 100 110 90 142 239
BROOKSIDE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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15 - CLEARVIEW
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
TA'NIYA MOORE 395 5 79 97 188
SACHARY RODRIGUE 874 10 87 108 202
GABRIELLA LANZO 2103 26 80 84 124 151 265
JADEN MALIACIK 337 4 84 95 177
MIA GUNTER 1886 19 99 131 87 144 262
ANGELINA ASHBY 1061 12 88 98 109 116 207
ZOE RIVERA 1073 15 71 95 70 101 180
JADA BRENES 2242 27 83 125 131 131 256
LAILA RODRIGUEZ 110 2 55 71 110
CLEARVIEW BAKER 2136 28 76 96 101 119 234
CLEARVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

16 - COLUMBIA
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
PIPER ERMAN 3416 28 122 155 150 155 305
MADELINE LaPORTA 2608 28 93 124 131 131 255
BRIELLA KECK 2791 27 103 79 110 143 249
SARAYU GANGIMALL 2049 23 89 80 101 111 204
PAIGE HENRY 2685 29 92 98 102 129 226
COLUMBIA BAKER 2907 30 96 101 95 121 234
COLUMBIA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
COLUMBIA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ROHINA POKHREL 906 13 69 93 160

17 - FAIRVIEW PARK
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
BROOKLYN DIAMON 2822 26 108 156 249
LILLY CEPULO 1158 15 77 105 191
LESLEY ORTIZ 2132 22 96 139 247
CAITLIN PESTA 1250 15 83 116 232
ZACH STILLMAN 710 10 71 88 167
GRACE WERING 2117 22 96 126 237
F.P. BAKER 2103 26 80 136 219
F.P. SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
F.P. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

18 - FIRELANDS
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
SHELBY BARI 2647 28 94 119 104 119 223
LYRA MILLER 3837 27 142 138 163 188 331
SAVANNAH SARDINE 2920 28 104 127 104 157 261
ADELYNN SCHLECH 2940 26 113 103 120 157 301
KATIE SMITH 5460 28 195 154 180 268 467
FIRELANDS BAKER 3525 28 125 93 147 186 310
FIRELANDS SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
FIRELANDS SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

19 - KEYSTONE
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
BROOKE YEAGER 3410 22 155 191 345
KELLY VARGO 3462 23 150 200 348
KAITLYN DREW 3957 24 164 204 373
AVA HOLTRAGER 2529 21 120 161 284
HAILEY WILSON 2021 18 112 146 280
KEYSTONE BAKER 3438 24 143 189 327
KEYSTONE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
KEYSTONE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
MALENNA ANDEL 1087 9 120 146 284
DESTINY GREEN 290 3 96 110 190

20 - LUTHERN WEST
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

21 - MEDINA
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA BAKER 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

22 - OPEN DOOR
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
LINDA KINNEAR 3413 24 142 160 190 339
MOLLY FELTY 4445 28 158 196 142 213 397
ABBY HOPKINS 3781 24 157 141 182 213 386
MCKENNA MOORE 2057 18 114 151 135 204 286
HANNAH THOMAS 4205 28 150 176 129 237 420
ALEX LOESCHER 2037 17 119 94 150 289
O.D. BAKER 3924 27 145 143 160 210 369
O.D. SAW1 112 1 112 112 112
O.D. SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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23 - OBERLIN
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
ROSABELLA STREET 2828 24 117 149 124 159 285
KEIRA PHILLIPS 3535 22 160 150 165 216 387
COURAGE BIELAWSK 2139 20 106 127 128 137 255
CHRISTINA FRIENSTI 1956 18 108 125 123 149 256
LILLY KNINJENBURG 724 8 90 107 194
KACHI'NA SMITH 1830 18 101 150 245
OBERLIN BAKER 2941 24 122 121 131 178 271
OBERLIN SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
OBERIN SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
MYKA STEGGALL 164 2 82 90 164
SYVIA MARTIN 452 4 113 141 74 144 237

24 - WELLINGTON
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- Game Sers
LILLIAN MULL 443 6 73 94 171
McKENZIE RUDD 871 8 108 117 223
ABIGAIL BLODGETT 3161 22 143 163 210 210 373
EMMA LAWSON 2569 24 107 81 145 149 278
BROOKLYN REGAL 3019 24 125 104 136 161 288
WELLINGTON BAKER 2729 26 104 102 134 145 256
WELLINGTON SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
WELLINGTON SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
KATIE DICKASON 1624 16 101 86 82 138 257
KATRYNA HILL 2550 22 115 127 123 139 260
ALLILYA GARZA 195 2 97 115 195
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